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City Council General Meeting
May 12,2011 7:00PM @ City Hall
Call to Order
Roll Call
Approval of Minutes:
Mayor's Request for Agenda Changes
Committee Reports:
A. GCN
B. Marine Facilities
Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items
Consent Agenda:
A. FY11-30NCO - Amend 6.05.040 GCN Administrator — For Pub.
B. Approve GCN Notice Soliciting Maint. & Operations Manager
C. Approve GCN Maint. & Operations Manager Contract
D. Resolution 2011-15 — Update of Resolution 2010-20

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.

E. FY11-31NCO Library — For Publication
F. Approve Road MOA City/State of Alaska

G. Approval of Expenditure of over $2,000.00 — Boat Harbor

[. DRC Summer Hire — Steve Van Epps

J. Road Committee Grant Proposal

K. FY12 Road Maintenance RFQ

M. Approve GCI as GCN Internet Provider
Ordinance for Public Hearing:

A. FY11-23NCO - Amendment of GVFD Budget

B. FY11-24 — Amendment of Title 6.02

C. FY11-26 — Amendment of Title 10.06.02

D. FY11-27NCO - Amendment to Library Budget

E. FY11-28NCO - Amendment of GCN Budget
Unfinished business: None

. New Business

A. Resolution 2011-16 — Redistricting
B. Resolution 2011-17 GVFD Fire Hall Remodel
C. FY11-32NCO - FY12 Budget — For Publication
Staff Reports: None
City Council Reports
A. Mayor’s report
B. City Clerk report
City Council Questions and Comments
Public Comments on Non-Agenda Items
Executive Session
Adjournment



